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Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:57pm ET

AFC - Altuve MVP's Conference

AFC - Altuve MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fournettecations 13 5 0 0.722 10-5 10-5 3790.30 3104.50 3263.10

Wolverine 13 5 0 0.722 10-5 10-5 3328.90 3125.00 2874.30

Millerbruin 11 7 0 0.611 10-5 10-5 3225.80 3197.30 2868.80

T.A.N 9 9 0 0.500 8-7 8-7 3123.30 2930.00 2771.80

UNSINKABLE II 9 9 0 0.500 8-7 8-7 3013.40 3021.40 2645.60

The Four Assed Monkeys 9 9 0 0.500 7-8 7-8 3124.10 3121.40 2930.30

Evelyn's Storm Poopers 4 14 0 0.222 4-11 4-11 2880.80 3445.60 2548.20

Elena's Eagles 4 14 0 0.222 3-12 3-12 2994.20 3322.50 2508.80

Total Points
Fournettecations 3263.10

The Four Assed Monkeys 2930.30

Wolverine 2874.30

Millerbruin 2868.80

T.A.N 2771.80

UNSINKABLE II 2645.60

Evelyn's Storm Poopers 2548.20

Elena's Eagles 2508.80
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NFC - Harden MVP's Conference

NFC - Harden MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Infamous 'Chris' 12 6 0 0.667 11-4 11-4 3179.50 3123.70 2861.60

Joe Mama 12 6 0 0.667 9-6 9-6 3577.50 3212.00 3158.50

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 9 9 0 0.500 9-6 9-6 3258.30 3350.00 2908.20

Master Bateser 9 9 0 0.500 8-7 8-7 3176.20 3053.40 2718.10

Talk to me Goose 9 9 0 0.500 6-9 6-9 3193.00 3054.40 2824.00

The J'ger Bombs 8 10 0 0.444 6-9 6-9 2798.10 3181.20 2583.40

Suq Madiq 7 11 0 0.389 5-10 5-10 3149.80 3102.60 2734.00

Whiskey Neat Please 6 12 0 0.333 6-9 6-9 2723.30 3191.50 2440.10

Total Points
Joe Mama 3158.50

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 2908.20

The Infamous 'Chris' 2861.60

Talk to me Goose 2824.00

Suq Madiq 2734.00

Master Bateser 2718.10

The J'ger Bombs 2583.40

Whiskey Neat Please 2440.10
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